Vermehrungsflachen Baden-Wirttemberg 2015 in ha

Sommergerste
Wintergerste

Hafer
Sommerhartweizen
Winterhartweizen
Winterroggen
Winterspelz
Sommertriticale
Wintertriticale
Sommerweichweizen
Winterweichweizen
Getreide gesamt

Mais gesamt

Rotklee
Ackerbohne
Sojabohne
Futtererbse
Luzerne
Saatwicke
Olrettich
Phazelie

Lein

Hanf

WeilRer Senf
Sommerraps
Winterraps
Graser gesamt
Sonstige gesamt

Kartoffeln

Flache gesamt

1126,20
1313,60
498,82
17,78
46,22
559,20
799,17
30,01
459,65
97,84
2680,00
7634,49

4077,35

302,39
60,19
183,34
506,27
25,321
17,73
8,73
1,80
6,30
1,36
77,91
2,30
265,56
266,03
1725,21

339,75

13.776,80



